
米沢市の推計人口及び世帯数（各月1日現在）

年 月 総数 男 女

28 4 85,100 41,684 43,416 32,760 -494 -160 -645 -440

28 5 85,077 41,686 43,391 32,953 -23 193 -660 -386

28 6 85,076 41,682 43,494 32,985 -1 32 -628 -372

28 7 85,018 41,659 43,359 32,988 -58 3 -628 -366

28 8 85,022 41,660 43,362 33,011 4 23 -562 -315

28 9 84,988 41,644 43,344 33,029 -34 18 -561 -292

28 10 84,930 41,630 43,300 33,044 -58 15 -1,023 47

28 11 84,892 41,616 43,276 33,045 -38 1 -1,018 47

28 12 84,812 41,573 43,239 33,043 -80 -2 -1,012 82

29 1 84,726 41,537 43,189 33,031 -86 -12 -1,023 90

29 2 84,615 41,493 43,122 33,015 -111 -16 -1,062 76

29 3 84,563 41,476 43,087 33,005 -52 -10 -1,031 85
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